
 
 

REQUEST FOR TENDER 
 

 

DEPARTMENT: Public Works 

 

ITEM: Seaview Boulevard Reconstruction 

      

DATE:  February 12, 2024 

 

TIME:  2:00:00 PM Local Time 

    
ATTENDEES:       Scott MacCallum (ICS), Jeff Shea (Birch Hill Construction), Boyd 

Woodward, Jackie Torraville and Connie McGaugh 

    

___________________________________________ 

Bidder Bid Bond 

/Cheque 

Total (Excl. Taxes) 

1. LCL Excavation 

 

Bid Bond $2,437,140.00 

2. Birch Hill Construction 

 

Bid Bond $3,884,579.00 

3. Island Coastal Services Inc. 

 

Bid Bond $3,184,353.12 

4. Landmark Construction 

 

Bid Bond $2,539,621.59 

5. 

 

  

6. 

 

  

7. 

 

  

8. 

 

  

9.   



 
 


